Sample #
3685470
3705070
3714085
3720049
3723336
3723337
3733550
3733551
3735254
3753155
3761233
3784206
3784206
3810301
3810302
3810303
3810304
3844473

Town
Saugus
Winthrop
Everett
Waltham
Winthrop
Winthrop
Watertown
Watertown
Malden
Watertown
Milton
Malden
Malden
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Arlington

Lead Service Request Sample Results 2017

Sample Address
1

No o b WwWwN

O o

10
11
11A
12
12A
12B
12C
13

Collection Date

1/25/17
3/8/17
3/27/17
3/30/17
4/11/17
4/11/17
4/26/17
4/26/17
5/5/17
6/13/17
6/26/17
8/3/17
8/3/17
9/27/17
9/27/17
9/27/17
9/27/17
12/7/17 0:00

Result
0.229
6.14
3.54
<1.00
4.84
2.88
5.9
8.01
4.5
0.148
<1.00
832
845
<1.00
<1.00
<1.00
<1.00
<1.01

Units
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L



